
Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2014 10. Mai 2014

EP

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Prabh Singh

1 G54.200Alix Chastang 07 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.013.750 5.0 14.650 4.0 13.05012.750 1 3 1 3
17.00

2 S54.050Lillica Ishibashi 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.014.100 5.0 14.200 4.0 13.10012.650 3 1 5 2
17.00

3 B52.800Amalia Tonella 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.013.700 5.0 14.400 4.0 12.60012.100
26 5 2 9

17.00

4 *52.400Ria Gabi 07 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.013.550 5.0 14.000 4.0 12.20012.650 3 9 6 20
17.00

5 *52.350Alizé Kubler 07 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.013.100 5.0 13.750 4.0 12.85012.650 3 11 9 7
17.00

6 *52.300Maya Beaud 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.013.150 5.0 13.350 5.0 13.50012.300
14 10 18 1

18.00

7 *52.150Chiara Anderes 06 Wil 3.0 5.013.600 5.0 13.500 4.0 12.90012.150
22 6 14 5

17.00

8 *52.100Camila Teran 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.013.600 5.0 13.650 4.0 12.90011.950
31 6 12 5

17.00

9 *51.350Aurora Battiato 07 Weiningen 3.0 5.013.100 5.0 13.550 4.0 12.40012.300
14 11 13 11

17.00

*51.300Lou Losey 07 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.014.050 3.5 11.500 4.0 13.05012.700 2 2 37 3
15.50

10 *51.300Marlene Senn 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.800 5.0 14.400 4.0 12.15011.950
31 19 2 23

17.00

12 *51.250Alessia Anderes 07 Wil 3.0 5.012.800 5.0 13.700 4.0 12.40012.350
10 19 11 11

17.00

13 *51.200Keyla Teran 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.050 5.0 14.250 4.0 12.80012.100
26 31 4 8

17.00

14 *51.150Deborah Gossweiler 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.013.000 5.0 13.500 4.0 12.40012.250
17 15 14 11

17.00

*51.150Samira Raffin 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.550 5.0 13.900 4.0 12.30012.400
8 26 7 14

17.00

16 *50.800Urvi Wagh 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.800 5.0 13.850 4.0 12.20011.950
31 19 8 20

17.00

17 *50.650Célia Dirren 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.013.600 5.0 13.300 4.0 12.30011.450
49 6 20 14

17.00

18 *50.450Aurora Hermida 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.750 5.0 13.250 4.0 12.10012.350
10 23 22 24

17.00

19 *50.350Luisa Cervantes 07 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 5.012.800 5.0 13.450 4.0 12.25011.850
38 19 16 17

17.00

20 *50.150Noemi Hermida 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.600 5.0 13.350 4.0 12.10012.100
26 24 18 24

17.00

21 *50.050Mira Stalder 07 Weiningen 3.0 5.012.450 5.0 13.100 4.0 12.30012.200
20 27 26 14

17.00

22 *49.900Laura Horat 08 Altdorf 3.0 5.013.100 5.0 13.050 4.0 11.55012.200
20 11 27 34

17.00

23 *49.700Kiara Raffin 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.850 5.0 13.450 4.0 11.65011.750
42 18 16 33

17.00

24 *49.250Dunia Tamim 08 Weiningen 3.0 5.012.600 5.0 13.150 3.5 11.20012.300
14 24 25 43

16.50

25 *49.100Julie Schmid 07 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 5.013.050 3.0 11.000 4.0 12.55012.500
6 14 41 10

15.00

26 49.000Laura Loosli 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.011.600 5.0 13.250 4.0 11.75012.400
8 36 22 30

17.00

27 48.950Prabh Singh 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.013.750 3.5 10.950 4.0 11.75012.500
6 3 43 30

15.50

28 48.850Zoé Strub 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.012.400 4.0 11.850 4.0 12.25012.350
10 28 35 17

16.00

29 48.200Sofia Kasper 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.011.900 5.0 12.900 4.0 11.55011.850
38 34 28 34

16.00

48.200Emilie Veyrassat 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.400 5.0 12.050 4.0 11.80011.950
31 28 34 29

17.00

31 47.850Mara Greguric 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.011.950 5.0 12.550 4.0 11.40011.950
31 33 31 37

16.00

32 47.450Noelia Haider 07 Weiningen 3.0 5.013.000 4.0 10.950 3.5 11.35012.150
22 15 43 40

15.50

33 47.400Melanie Bosshard 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.011.800 5.0 12.600 4.0 11.25011.750
42 35 29 42

17.00

34 47.250Anouk Müllhaupt 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.500 5.0 13.750 4.0 11.85012.150
22 45 9 28

15.50

35 47.050Svenja Müller 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.011.600 3.5 11.850 4.0 11.35012.250
17 36 35 40

15.50

36 46.950Sofia Lepel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.013.000 5.0 11.050 4.0 11.15011.750
42 15 39 44

17.00

37 46.750Alina Küpfer 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 2.5 8.950 5.0 13.300 4.0 12.25012.250
17 49 20 17

14.50

38 46.700Klara Novosel 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 2.5 9.250 5.0 13.200 4.0 11.90012.350
10 47 24 27

14.50

39 46.250Selia Fontana 07 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 5.012.400 4.5 11.050 3.5 11.00011.800
40 28 39 45

16.00

40 45.650Caitlin Gordon 07 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 4.0 9.200 5.0 12.450 4.0 12.20011.800
40 48 33 20

16.00

41 45.550Lynn Abegg 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 9.550 5.0 12.600 4.0 11.50011.900
36 44 29 36

15.50

45.550Romy Karg 07 Lenzburg 3.0 4.511.300 3.5 10.550 4.0 11.70012.000
29 38 46 32

15.00

43 44.850Alessia Erne 08 Lenzburg 3.0 5.010.400 5.0 11.500 3.5 10.80012.150
22 40 37 46

16.50

44 44.700Livia Zimmermann 07 Lenzburg 3.0 4.510.200 5.0 12.500 3.5 10.55011.450
49 41 32 49

16.00

45 44.000Lana Kinteh 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.511.100 3.5 9.850 4.0 11.40011.650
47 39 47 37

15.00

46 43.550Nina Urich 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.012.000 3.5 9.050 4.0 10.75011.750
42 32 50 47

15.50
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47 43.150Elina Fontana 05 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 8.500 4.0 10.850 4.0 12.10011.700
46 50 45 24

14.00

48 42.900Larissa Pastorella 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.510.100 5.0 11.000 3.5 10.15011.650
47 42 41 50

16.00

49 42.650Daria Novikova 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 4.510.100 4.5 9.800 4.0 10.75012.000
29 42 48 47

16.00

50 42.250Saska Janosevic 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 9.350 3.0 9.600 4.0 11.40011.900
36 46 49 37

13.50

EP Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Prabh Singh

Patronat

1 G48.950Prabh Singh 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.013.750 3.5 10.950 4.0 11.75012.500
6 3 43 30

15.50

2 S48.850Zoé Strub 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.012.400 4.0 11.850 4.0 12.25012.350
10 28 35 17

16.00

3 B47.850Mara Greguric 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.011.950 5.0 12.550 4.0 11.40011.950
31 33 31 37

16.00
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P1

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Corina Erdin

1 G55.450Corina Erdin 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.513.750 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.85012.350
15 3 6 1

19.50

2 S54.900Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg 3.0 5.513.650 5.5 14.250 5.5 14.25012.750 2 5 12 10
19.50

3 B54.700Chiara Betschart 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.513.800 5.5 14.400 5.5 14.85011.650
70 2 9 1

19.50

4 *54.650Malina Blum 05 Lenzburg 3.0 5.514.050 4.5 13.400 5.5 14.70012.500
11 1 19 3

18.50

5 *54.300Hannah Neumann 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.513.600 5.5 14.650 5.5 14.25011.800
50 6 4 10

19.50

6 *54.150Jasmin Venhoda 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.512.550 5.5 14.800 5.5 14.55012.250
19 11 1 5

18.50

7 *53.950Vanessa Hügli 05 NKL 3.0 4.512.450 5.5 14.800 5.5 14.70012.000
37 14 1 3

18.50

8 *53.600Ainoha Chastang 05 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.513.700 5.0 13.600 4.5 13.50012.800 1 4 14 15
18.00

9 *53.500Amandine Schwendtma 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.512.500 5.5 14.500 5.5 13.80012.700
5 12 6 14

18.50

10 *53.200Luana Parente 05 NKL 3.0 4.512.650 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.45012.700
5 9 19 7

18.50

11 *53.000Letizia Crivelli 05 SG Lugano 3.0 5.011.450 5.5 14.600 5.5 14.40012.550
10 20 5 8

19.00

12 *52.800Anastasia Conti 05 SG Lugano 3.0 4.011.400 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.30012.600
8 21 6 9

18.00

13 *52.450Jil Lang 05 Wädenswil 3.0 5.512.500 5.5 14.400 5.5 12.95012.600
8 12 9 21

19.50

14 *51.250Aline Hug 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.512.700 4.5 13.050 4.5 13.10012.400
12 8 34 19

17.50

15 *50.800Giorgia Gusmini 06 SG Lugano 3.0 4.511.850 4.5 13.600 4.5 13.30012.050
31 17 14 17

16.50

16 *50.700Camille D'Aprile 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.512.650 4.5 12.250 4.5 13.05012.750 2 9 48 20
17.50

17 *50.200Chiara Giubellini 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.511.000 4.5 12.900 5.5 14.55011.750
54 22 36 5

17.50

18 *49.900Giulia Stella Oddo 06 SG Lugano 3.0 4.011.000 5.5 14.300 5.0 12.95011.650
70 22 11 21

17.50

19 *49.850Jamie Ortega 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.510.600 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.85011.650
70 27 13 13

18.50

20 *49.750Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 4.510.950 4.5 12.800 5.5 14.10011.900
46 25 40 12

17.50

21 *49.350Carmela Nocita 05 Wil 3.0 3.512.000 4.5 12.500 4.5 12.90011.950
43 15 42 24

15.50

22 *49.000Reina Nakamura 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.011.000 4.5 13.400 4.5 12.85011.750
54 22 19 25

16.00

23 *48.800Jessica Auf der Maur 05 Küssnacht 3.0 4.512.850 4.5 13.200 4.0 10.55012.200
22 7 29 70

16.00

24 *48.600Jana Lafranhi 05 Langenthal 3.0 4.010.750 4.5 13.600 4.0 12.50011.750
54 26 14 30

15.50

25 *48.500Naja Greuter 05 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.5 9.200 5.5 14.700 5.5 12.95011.650
70 45 3 21

17.50

26 *48.300Bernadette Fries 05 Weiningen 3.0 3.5 9.800 4.5 13.500 4.5 12.70012.300
17 36 17 27

15.50

27 *48.050Lana Azhan 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.750 4.5 12.850 4.5 13.30012.150
26 37 38 17

15.50

28 *47.900Kim Rozman 04 Basel BTV 3.0 3.510.100 4.5 13.300 4.0 12.15012.350
15 32 24 35

15.00

29 *47.800Angelina Patt 05 Wädenswil 3.0 4.511.600 4.5 13.000 4.5 11.50011.700
58 19 35 47

16.50

30 *47.750Jasmin Hirvelä 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.010.450 5.5 13.300 4.5 12.30011.700
58 29 24 33

17.00

31 *47.600Leandra Knüsel 05 Küssnacht 3.0 4.511.650 4.5 12.500 4.0 11.50011.950
43 18 42 47

16.00

32 *46.200Noelia Küttel 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 13.300 4.5 12.40011.700
58 51 24 32

15.50

*46.200Noémi Seiz 06 Kutu Bülach 3.0 3.5 8.900 4.5 13.200 4.5 12.60011.500
78 48 29 28

15.50

34 *46.100Aurelia Antonilli 05 Uster 3.0 3.510.200 5.5 12.400 4.5 11.80011.700
58 30 46 39

16.50

35 *45.900Larissa Patt 05 Wädenswil 3.0 4.011.950 4.5 11.850 4.0 9.80012.300
17 16 55 83

15.50

36 *45.600Sina Renner 05 Uster 3.0 3.5 8.750 4.5 13.400 4.0 11.45012.000
37 53 19 49

15.00

37 *45.550Lara Rafeld 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.950 4.5 11.700 4.5 12.50011.400
87 34 60 30

15.50

38 *45.250Sophia Habisreutinger 06 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.0 8.650 4.5 11.350 4.5 12.60012.650
7 55 69 28

15.00

39 *45.150Ileya Baumgartner 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.950 4.5 12.250 4.0 10.90012.050
31 34 48 61

15.00

40 *45.100Lia Zuber 06 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.510.200 4.5 12.100 3.5 11.20011.600
75 30 53 53

14.50

41 *45.000Aline Fäs 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 9.450 4.5 11.000 5.5 12.85011.700
58 39 79 25

16.50

*45.000Lea Haase 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 8.900 4.5 12.250 4.5 11.80012.050
31 48 48 39

15.50

*45.000Delia Küng 05 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.5 9.300 4.5 13.450 4.0 10.45011.800
50 44 18 72

15.00

44 *44.950Lorena Timpanaro 05 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 8.150 4.5 13.400 4.0 11.15012.250
19 64 19 55

14.50

45 *44.750Madleina Pajarola 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 8.650 4.5 12.200 4.0 11.85012.050
31 55 51 37

15.00

46 *44.700Elena Kamber 04 Basel BTV 3.0 3.510.600 4.5 11.200 4.0 11.00011.900
46 27 74 57

15.00
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47 *44.600Anna Horber 05 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.750 4.0 11.500 4.5 11.60012.750 2 53 65 46
15.00

48 *44.200Vanessa Zimmermann 05 Weiningen 3.0 3.5 9.450 4.0 10.250 4.5 12.25012.250
19 39 89 34

15.00

49 *44.150Natalie Bosshard 06 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.5 12.800 4.5 11.35011.950
43 65 40 50

15.50

*44.150Ronja Gera 05 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.0 10.900 5.5 13.45011.750
54 65 80 16

16.00

51 44.100Hayley Clerc 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 8.650 4.5 12.900 4.5 11.10011.450
82 55 36 56

15.50

52 44.000Jamina Küttel 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 9.350 4.0 10.550 4.5 11.95012.150
26 43 85 36

14.50

44.000Thyra Mauchle 06 Uster 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.0 12.300 4.5 11.70011.700
58 63 47 43

15.00

54 43.950Nalani Greuter 06 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.5 11.900 4.0 11.85011.700
58 60 54 37

15.00

55 43.900Norah Mensah 05 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 11.400 4.0 11.30012.400
12 51 67 51

15.00

56 43.600Jasmin Bosshard 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 9.100 4.5 12.200 4.0 10.90011.400
87 46 51 61

15.00

57 43.250Jasmin Strebel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.400 4.5 12.450 4.0 10.30011.100
97 42 44 76

15.00

58 43.200Luana Moschettieri 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 7.600 4.5 11.800 4.0 11.80012.000
37 71 58 39

15.00

59 43.150Amélie Mayor 05 Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 9.450 4.5 12.850 4.0 9.05011.800
50 39 38 89

17.00

60 43.050Alissa Hanselmann 05 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.0 7.450 4.5 13.250 3.5 10.25012.100
29 75 28 77

14.00

61 42.950Julia Berger 05 Langenthal 3.0 3.0 6.000 4.5 13.100 4.0 11.80012.050
31 91 33 39

14.50

62 42.550Lara Brändli 05 Neerach 3.0 3.5 7.600 4.5 11.600 4.5 11.70011.650
70 71 63 43

15.50

63 42.500Leonie Setz 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 8.850 4.0 11.100 3.5 10.85011.700
58 50 75 63

14.00

42.500Alenya Zehnder 05 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.0 11.350 4.0 10.65012.000
37 60 69 68

14.50

65 42.150Tabea Ingold 05 Neerach 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.0 11.800 4.0 10.15011.600
75 59 58 81

14.50

42.150Sophie Ann Kormann 06 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.0 7.500 4.0 11.700 4.0 11.65011.300
94 74 60 45

14.00

67 41.900Lexi Kane 04 Basel BTV 3.0 3.0 5.750 4.5 13.200 4.0 10.80012.150
26 97 29 65

14.50

68 41.850Lara Kilchhofer 04 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 7.150 4.5 11.700 4.0 11.30011.700
58 79 60 51

15.00

69 41.450Jael Reinhard 05 Langenthal 3.0 3.0 5.700 4.5 13.200 4.0 10.35012.200
22 98 29 75

14.50

70 41.350Shannon Merkel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.050 4.0 10.250 4.0 10.60011.450
82 47 89 69

14.50

71 41.300Anesa Hodza 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.550 4.0 11.250 3.5 8.80011.700
58 38 73 92

14.00

72 41.050Samia Grimm 05 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 3.0 8.050 4.5 10.550 4.0 10.95011.500
78 65 85 58

14.50

41.050Ivana Mohn 03 Weiningen 3.0 3.0 7.050 4.0 10.850 3.5 10.95012.200
22 80 82 58

13.50

41.050Lorena Setz 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 6.800 4.0 11.850 4.0 10.70011.700
58 81 55 66

14.00

40.950Rahel Bösch 05 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 6.250 4.5 11.850 4.0 10.85012.000
37 88 55 63

15.00

75 40.950Lucie Dürr 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.650 4.5 11.100 3.5 10.40010.800
99 55 75 73

14.50

77 40.600Ramona Rindlisbacher 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 7.250 4.0 10.900 3.5 10.95011.500
78 78 80 58

13.50

78 40.300Samira Caviezel 06 Weiningen 3.0 3.0 6.200 4.5 12.450 4.0 10.25011.400
87 90 44 77

14.50

40.300Janice Probst 06 btv Luzern 3.0 3.0 7.450 4.0 10.650 4.0 10.70011.500
78 75 84 66

14.00

80 39.800Mia Gisler 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 7.950 4.0 9.400 4.0 10.40012.050
31 68 97 73

14.50

81 39.550Emma Schwab 07 Kutu Bülach 3.0 3.0 7.550 4.0 10.400 4.0 10.20011.400
87 73 88 79

14.00

82 39.050Sabrina Haldimann 05 Kutu Bülach 3.0 3.5 6.600 4.5 11.300 3.5 9.70011.450
82 84 72 85

14.50

83 38.600Michèle Bachmann 07 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 5.950 4.5 10.150 4.0 10.10012.400
12 92 91 82

14.00

84 38.550Jelina Keller 06 Kutu Bülach 3.0 3.0 6.350 4.5 11.450 3.0 8.90011.850
49 87 66 91

13.50

85 38.450Amber Furrer 06 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 6.600 3.5 10.000 4.0 10.55011.300
94 84 93 70

14.00

86 38.350Jana Hinderling 07 Kutu Bülach 3.0 3.5 8.500 3.5 9.950 3.0 8.50011.400
87 60 94 95

13.00

87 38.100Juliette Rossi 05 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 7.900 3.0 8.500 3.5 9.70012.000
37 69 103 85

13.00

88 37.900Jeanne Ammann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 6.700 4.5 11.400 3.0 8.45011.350
92 82 67 97

13.00

89 37.600Charlise Gordon 05 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 5.450 4.0 11.350 3.5 10.20010.600
100 100 69 79

13.50

90 37.250Luna Maduka 05 btv Luzern 3.0 3.0 6.400 4.0 10.450 3.5 8.30012.100
29 86 87 99

13.50

91 37.000Annique Jauslin 05 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 3.0 5.950 4.0 11.600 3.0 8.15011.300
94 92 63 100

13.00

92 36.350Timea Schorno 06 btv Luzern 3.0 3.0 7.450 3.5 9.750 3.0 7.35011.800
50 75 95 103

12.50
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93 36.300Anja Stirnimann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 5.950 4.0 10.800 4.0 9.05010.500
101 92 83 89

14.50

94 36.250Ella Decking 06 btv Luzern 3.0 3.0 7.850 3.5 10.100 3.5 7.80010.500
101 70 92 101

13.00

95 36.050Marlena Sutton 05 Basel BTV 3.0 3.5 6.250 4.0 11.100 3.0 8.50010.200
103 88 75 95

13.50

96 35.800Paula Cervantes 03 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 6.700 3.5 8.850 3.5 9.35010.900
98 82 100 87

13.00

97 35.300Greta Gruosso 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 5.500 3.0 9.350 4.0 8.55011.900
46 99 98 94

13.00

98 35.150Lara Schweizer 06 btv Luzern 3.0 3.0 5.900 4.0 11.100 3.0 6.70011.450
82 95 75 104

13.00

99 35.100Yanisha Kammler 05 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 5.300 4.5 9.450 3.5 8.75011.600
75 101 96 93

13.50

100 34.500Melina Ressenterra 05 Wil 0.0 3.510.000 4.5 13.300 3.5 11.2000.000
105 33 24 53

11.50

101 33.850Mirjam Fritze 05 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 5.150 3.5 8.750 2.5 7.75012.200
22 102 101 102

12.00

102 33.500Liuen Xie 06 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 5.800 4.0 8.700 4.0 9.8009.200
104 96 102 83

14.00

103 31.100Elena Stäheli 06 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 2.850 3.0 8.500 3.5 8.40011.350
92 104 103 98

12.00

104 30.100Annina Pappa 06 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 2.500 2.5 6.700 3.5 9.20011.700
58 105 105 88

11.50

105 30.000Nadia Schurtenberger 05 btv Luzern 3.0 3.0 3.550 3.5 9.200 2.5 5.80011.450
82 103 99 105

12.00

P1 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Corina Erdin

Patronat

1 G55.450Corina Erdin 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.513.750 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.85012.350
15 3 6 1

19.50

2 S54.900Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg 3.0 5.513.650 5.5 14.250 5.5 14.25012.750 2 5 12 10
19.50

3 B54.650Malina Blum 05 Lenzburg 3.0 5.514.050 4.5 13.400 5.5 14.70012.500
11 1 19 3

18.50
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2014 11. Mai 2014

P2

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Elisa Di Raimondo

1 G54.900Amanda Ardemagni 04 SG Lugano 3.0 5.513.700 5.5 14.450 5.5 14.45012.300 3 1 2 2
19.50

2 S54.550Agathe Germann 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.513.050 5.5 14.650 5.5 14.65012.200
7 2 1 1

18.50

3 B50.400Layla Beaud 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.511.100 5.5 13.900 5.0 13.25012.150
8 7 3 7

18.00

B50.400Jessica Oledzki 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.011.450 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.60011.600
25 5 4 4

18.00

5 *49.150Maral Kasparyan 04 SG Lugano 3.0 5.012.250 5.5 11.400 5.5 13.45012.050
10 3 14 6

19.00

6 *47.800Larissa Meierhans 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 9.950 5.5 13.450 5.5 12.70011.700
22 10 5 14

18.50

7 *47.350Judith Florey 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.0 9.550 5.5 11.550 5.5 13.85012.400 2 11 11 3
18.00

8 *46.800Nina Filipovic 03 Kutu Bülach 3.0 3.0 8.700 5.5 13.400 5.0 12.75011.950
16 15 6 12

16.50

9 *46.450Maé Losey 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.011.950 5.5 10.900 5.0 11.80011.800
19 4 23 18

18.50

10 *46.400Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.0 8.450 5.0 12.400 5.0 13.10012.450 1 22 7 8
17.00

11 *45.500Corina Paglia 04 SG Lugano 3.0 4.011.200 3.5 10.650 5.0 11.70011.950
16 6 24 21

15.50

12 *45.250Eva Schindler 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 8.700 5.0 11.200 5.5 13.10012.250
5 15 16 8

16.00

13 *44.950Moira-Cristina Fuchs 03 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 4.010.450 5.0 10.950 5.0 12.30011.250
46 9 20 17

17.00

14 *44.450Anais Dozio 04 SG Lugano 3.0 3.0 7.650 5.0 11.800 5.0 12.95012.050
10 37 10 11

16.00

15 *44.050Valeria Sennhauser 04 Wil 3.0 3.511.050 4.0 11.000 4.0 10.05011.950
16 8 19 40

14.50

16 *43.850Jana Gera 03 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.0 8.650 5.5 11.500 5.5 12.45011.250
46 19 12 15

17.00

17 *43.350Natascha Kammerman 03 Uster 3.0 3.0 8.700 5.0 10.600 5.0 11.80012.250
5 15 25 18

16.00

18 *42.550Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 3.0 4.5 8.150 4.5 10.950 4.5 11.15012.300 3 28 20 27
16.50

19 *42.100Nina Hefti 03 Glarnerland 3.0 3.0 7.850 3.5 9.200 5.5 13.05012.000
14 35 36 10

15.00

20 *42.000Marion Böhlen 04 Wil 3.0 4.0 7.600 4.0 9.400 5.5 13.55011.450
32 39 32 5

16.50

21 *41.650Jana Vogl 04 Küssnacht 3.0 3.0 7.150 5.5 12.200 5.0 10.25012.050
10 50 8 37

16.50

22 *41.600Olympe Mossé 04 Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 8.650 5.0 10.200 4.5 11.45011.300
43 19 27 24

16.00

23 *41.300June Berger 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.5 10.600 5.0 10.80011.600
25 24 25 32

16.00

24 *41.200Zoe Dannmeyer 03 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 3.0 7.950 3.5 9.950 5.0 11.80011.500
29 33 28 18

14.50

25 *41.050Hannah Merkel 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.5 9.400 4.0 9.000 4.0 10.60012.050
10 12 39 34

15.50

*41.050Livia Misic 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 8.200 5.0 11.200 4.0 10.70010.950
57 25 16 33

15.00

27 *41.000Lena Käser 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 9.400 3.5 9.100 4.0 10.85011.650
23 12 38 31

14.00

28 *40.950Ilaria Malinverno 04 SG Lugano 3.0 3.0 8.850 4.0 11.200 3.5 10.10010.800
62 14 16 38

13.50

29 *40.150Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 8.600 3.5 7.800 5.5 12.75011.000
54 21 53 12

14.50

*40.150Ciaragh Stocker 03 TV Rüti 3.0 2.5 8.700 3.0 8.750 4.0 11.15011.550
27 15 40 27

12.50

31 *40.000Jade Schläpfer 04 Kutu Bülach 3.0 3.0 7.450 4.0 9.400 4.5 11.60011.550
27 43 32 22

14.50

32 *39.800Laurence Cavegn 03 Wädenswil 3.0 2.5 7.200 4.0 9.700 5.0 11.55011.350
40 49 29 23

14.50

33 *39.100Rea Kolly 04 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.5 7.050 5.0 10.950 5.0 9.60011.500
29 52 20 42

16.50

34 *38.500Isobel Staal 02 Küssnacht 3.0 3.0 7.350 3.5 9.400 5.5 10.30011.450
32 46 32 36

15.00

35 *38.400Selina Lu 04 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 5.900 5.0 11.450 3.5 9.90011.150
50 65 13 41

15.00

36 38.350Jona Hofstetter 04 Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 6.850 3.5 8.050 5.0 11.35012.100
9 55 48 25

15.00

37 38.300Celia Dupertuis 04 Aigle 3.0 2.5 7.700 4.5 11.300 3.5 8.40010.900
59 36 15 55

13.50

38 38.000Aneschka Berchtold 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 7.250 3.5 8.200 4.5 11.30011.250
46 47 47 26

13.50

39 37.800Melanie Da Costa Cova 04 Neerach 3.0 2.5 7.650 3.5 7.700 4.0 11.05011.400
37 37 54 30

13.00

37.450Alina Obrist 04 Lenzburg 3.0 2.0 6.200 3.0 9.200 4.0 11.15010.900
59 62 36 27

12.00

40 37.450Ronja Schläpfer 04 TV Rüti 3.0 2.5 8.150 3.5 7.400 4.0 10.10011.800
19 28 60 38

13.00

42 36.800Michelle Jenny 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 7.950 3.5 8.500 4.0 9.00011.350
40 33 43 49

13.50

43 36.650Lorena Baumann 03 Uster 3.0 2.5 8.050 3.5 7.900 3.5 9.25011.450
32 30 51 46

12.50

36.650Celia Rapold 04 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 2.5 8.000 3.5 8.650 3.0 8.50011.500
29 31 41 53

12.00

45 36.550Saranya Gräni 04 Weiningen 3.0 3.0 7.400 3.5 9.250 3.5 8.15011.750
21 44 35 57

13.00

46 36.400Anouk von Groll 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 8.000 3.5 9.550 4.0 8.05010.800
62 31 31 59

13.50
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2014 11. Mai 2014

P2

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Elisa Di Raimondo

47 35.600Joana von Groll 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 6.600 4.0 9.600 4.0 8.70010.700
66 61 30 52

14.00

48 35.250Carol Freiburghaus 04 Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 8.200 3.0 7.850 3.5 9.3009.900
74 25 52 44

12.00

49 35.100Sarah Streit 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 6.000 3.5 8.350 4.5 10.35010.400
72 64 44 35

14.00

50 35.000Maya Ochs 03 Aigle 3.0 2.5 7.500 3.0 7.650 4.5 8.45011.400
37 41 55 54

13.00

51 34.900Gianna Verrilli 04 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 6.850 3.5 7.950 3.0 8.80011.300
43 55 50 51

12.50

52 34.800Michell Auf der Maur 03 Altdorf 3.0 2.5 7.150 2.5 7.150 3.5 8.85011.650
23 50 62 50

11.50

53 34.500Sarah Michelle Bessling 04 Wädenswil 3.0 3.0 7.000 3.0 6.950 4.0 9.30011.250
46 53 63 44

13.00

34.500Anna Pasini 04 Uster 3.0 2.5 6.650 3.5 7.650 4.0 9.15011.050
52 58 55 48

13.00

34.500Elena Peritore 04 Wädenswil 3.0 3.0 8.200 3.0 6.300 4.0 9.25010.750
65 25 64 46

13.00

56 33.800Jill Gisler 04 Altdorf 3.0 2.5 7.250 3.0 8.250 3.0 7.15011.150
50 47 46 63

11.50

57 33.500Annouk Kyburz 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 7.500 3.5 8.000 3.0 7.20010.800
62 41 49 62

12.00

58 33.350Tana Grossenbacher 04 Neerach 3.0 2.5 5.550 3.5 8.550 3.5 8.30010.950
57 70 42 56

12.50

59 33.150Amina Luneno 03 btv Luzern 3.0 2.5 7.600 4.0 7.350 3.0 6.85011.350
40 39 61 65

12.50

60 32.950Askja Glarner 04 Glarnerland 3.0 2.5 6.650 3.5 8.350 3.0 6.90011.050
52 58 44 64

12.00

61 32.650Aylin Bosshard 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 0.0 3.5 8.350 5.5 11.950 5.5 12.3500.000
75 23 9 16

14.50

62 32.250Selena Ballmer 02 Basel BTV 3.0 2.5 6.650 3.0 7.600 2.5 6.00012.000
14 58 57 69

11.00

63 32.000Lara Renner 03 Uster 3.0 2.5 7.400 3.5 6.150 3.0 8.00010.450
71 44 65 60

12.00

64 31.100Noelia Lyrer 04 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 5.700 2.5 5.000 4.0 9.50010.900
59 68 72 43

12.00

65 30.700Leonie Pittet 03 Basel BTV 3.0 2.0 5.850 3.5 7.500 2.5 6.75010.600
68 66 59 66

11.00

66 29.750Norea Niggli 04 Glarnerland 3.0 1.5 4.900 3.5 7.600 2.5 5.95011.300
43 72 57 70

10.50

67 29.650Nina Bur 04 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 2.0 5.550 2.5 5.650 3.5 8.10010.350
73 70 68 58

11.00

68 28.450Fiona Fasel 04 Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 6.050 3.5 6.150 2.5 4.80011.450
32 63 65 71

11.50

69 28.400Rahel Gwerder 03 Altdorf 3.0 2.0 5.750 2.5 3.300 3.0 7.90011.450
32 67 75 61

10.50

70 27.800Leonie Mauchle 03 Uster 3.0 2.5 7.000 3.0 5.700 3.0 4.10011.000
54 53 67 73

11.50

71 26.950Jasmin Wilms 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.0 4.400 2.5 5.400 2.0 6.65010.500
69 73 70 67

9.50

72 26.350Deborah Schmid 04 Uster 3.0 2.5 6.700 2.5 4.200 2.0 4.05011.400
37 57 73 74

10.00

73 26.300Mey Fokas 03 BTV Bern 3.0 1.5 3.500 2.5 5.450 2.0 6.35011.000
54 74 69 68

9.00

74 23.700Cristina Barrero 02 btv Luzern 3.0 1.5 3.450 3.5 5.100 2.0 4.45010.700
66 75 71 72

10.00

75 21.700Rosalind Rogers 04 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 2.0 5.600 1.5 3.650 0.1 1.95010.500
69 69 74 75

6.60

P2 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Elisa Di Raimondo

Patronat

1 G46.400Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.0 8.450 5.0 12.400 5.0 13.10012.450 1 22 7 8
17.00

2 S42.550Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 3.0 4.5 8.150 4.5 10.950 4.5 11.15012.300 3 28 20 27
16.50

3 B41.050Hannah Merkel 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.5 9.400 4.0 9.000 4.0 10.60012.050
10 12 39 34

15.50
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P3

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Romy Burkhard

1 G53.675Romy Burkhard 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.014.350 5.5 14.000 5.5 13.15012.175
4 2 1 33.0

19.00

2 S52.275Yara Suter 03 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.013.300 5.5 13.900 5.5 13.55011.525
13 3 2 13.0

19.00

3 B51.875Ashton Clerc 02 Gym Serrières 4.5 5.514.550 5.5 11.400 5.5 13.55012.375 2 1 4 13.0
20.25

4 *48.900Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.512.050 4.5 12.300 4.5 12.25012.300 3 5 3 43.0
15.50

5 *48.200Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.012.700 4.0 11.250 4.5 12.20012.050
6 4 5 53.0

15.50

6 *44.875Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 3.0 3.510.950 4.5 10.950 3.5 11.10011.875
9 7 8 103.0

14.50

7 *44.450Léonie Mäder 01 Lenzburg 4.5 3.511.400 4.0 11.000 3.5 9.20012.850 1 6 7 143.0
14.75

8 *42.500Mara Pfister 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.5 7.750 3.5 10.800 4.5 11.90012.050
6 11 9 73.0

13.50

9 *41.575Katharina Byland 02 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.0 9.500 4.5 9.850 4.0 10.05012.175
4 8 10 123.0

14.50

10 41.050Kisshia Baur 02 Kutu Bülach 3.0 2.5 8.150 4.0 9.400 4.5 12.20011.300
17 9 12 53.0

14.00

11 39.950Alissia Haldemann 01 Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 8.050 4.5 8.450 4.5 11.40012.050
6 10 17 83.0

14.50

12 39.875Carina Patt 02 Wädenswil 3.0 3.0 7.600 4.0 9.650 4.5 11.10011.525
13 12 11 103.0

14.50

13 39.600Dinah Kessler 02 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 2.5 7.600 3.5 9.200 4.5 11.15011.650
11 12 14 93.0

13.50

14 37.275Kimberly Steiner 01 Neerach 3.0 2.5 6.400 4.0 11.100 3.5 8.10011.675
10 17 6 163.0

13.00

15 36.350Jasmin Egger 01 Wünnewil 3.0 2.0 7.250 3.5 9.250 3.5 8.40011.450
15 14 13 153.0

12.00

16 36.250Seraphina Oermann 02 Wädenswil 3.0 2.0 5.900 4.0 8.900 3.5 10.05011.400
16 19 15 123.0

12.50

17 34.025Jill Iten 02 btv Luzern 3.0 2.0 6.050 4.0 8.450 3.5 7.90011.625
12 18 17 173.0

12.50

18 32.975Anna Schneuwly 02 Wünnewil 3.0 2.0 7.000 4.0 8.600 2.5 6.35011.025
18 16 16 183.0

11.50

19 32.275Enola Heinzer 02 btv Luzern 3.0 2.0 7.050 4.0 8.450 2.0 5.75011.025
18 15 17 193.0

11.00

20 0.000Melanie Schaffenberger 02 Neerach 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000
20 20 20 200.0

0.00

P3 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Romy Burkhard

Patronat

1 G53.675Romy Burkhard 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.014.350 5.5 14.000 5.5 13.15012.175
4 2 1 33.0

19.00

2 S52.275Yara Suter 03 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.013.300 5.5 13.900 5.5 13.55011.525
13 3 2 13.0

19.00

3 B48.900Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.512.050 4.5 12.300 4.5 12.25012.300 3 5 3 43.0
15.50
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P4

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Anny Wu

1 G57.500Viviane Schwarz 02 NKL 7.016.000 6.0 13.700 5.0 12.30015.500 1 1 1 36.0
24.00

2 S54.050Alessia Scariti 02 NKL 7.015.750 5.5 10.950 5.0 12.85014.500 2 2 3 16.0
23.50

3 B50.800Anny Wu 02 Obersiggenthal 6.513.500 6.5 12.100 5.0 12.40012.800 3 3 2 25.0
23.00

4 35.400Samira Martin 02 NKL 2.5 7.400 4.5 9.250 3.5 9.5009.250
4 4 4 41.0

11.50

P4 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Anny Wu

Patronat

1 G50.800Anny Wu 02 Obersiggenthal 6.513.500 6.5 12.100 5.0 12.40012.800 3 3 2 25.0
23.00
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2014 10. Mai 2014

P4 Amateur

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Vivienne Bitter

1 G48.800Jeannine Küenzle 99 TKV Frauenfeld 4.0 3.712.050 3.1 11.750 3.9 12.20012.800 1 1 4 1
14.70

2 S47.150Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.311.200 3.5 12.100 3.7 11.20012.650
8 2 1 8

14.70

3 B46.600Carina Aschwanden 00 Obersiggenthal 4.2 3.210.250 3.4 11.900 3.8 11.95012.500
10 4 3 2

14.60

4 *45.850Mai Jenni 00 Lenzburg 4.0 2.3 9.950 2.9 11.550 3.6 11.75012.600
9 6 7 3

12.80

5 *44.950Céline Sidler 00 Küssnacht 3.4 3.310.000 3.3 11.650 3.6 11.05012.250
11 5 5 11

13.60

6 *44.700Elisa Ziliani 01 TKV Frauenfeld 2.6 3.3 9.600 3.3 11.600 3.6 11.75011.750
18 12 6 3

12.80

7 *44.550Lea Ruckli 99 btv Luzern 4.0 2.3 8.500 3.1 12.050 3.8 11.20012.800 1 26 2 8
13.20

8 *44.250Thaïs Girardin 00 Gym Serrières 4.0 2.5 9.750 2.9 11.200 3.2 10.60012.700
5 8 10 18

12.60

9 *43.750Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 2.4 2.910.500 3.4 10.200 3.7 11.40011.650
19 3 20 6

12.40

10 *43.500Lorena Reusser 01 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.2 9.200 2.8 11.100 3.3 11.55011.650
19 14 11 5

11.30

11 *43.400Janine Auberson 00 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.2 9.750 2.8 10.700 3.2 11.10011.850
16 8 12 10

10.60

*43.400Claire Prudent 99 Aigle 4.2 3.4 9.000 3.4 10.650 3.4 10.95012.800 1 17 15 13
14.40

13 *43.350Dana Salathé 00 TKV Frauenfeld 4.4 3.3 9.150 3.4 10.150 3.6 11.25012.800 1 15 23 7
14.70

14 *43.300Indrah Monsurate 00 Uster 3.0 2.2 9.750 2.3 10.700 3.1 10.80012.050
12 8 12 16

10.60

15 *42.550Sarah Müller 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 2.2 9.750 3.2 9.950 3.3 10.95011.900
14 8 27 13

12.10

16 *42.050Ilenia Gurtner 99 Wünnewil 3.4 2.3 8.800 3.3 11.300 3.3 10.30011.650
19 19 8 23

12.30

17 *42.000Alina Mächler 00 Uster 3.0 2.2 9.100 2.6 10.700 2.9 10.30011.900
14 16 12 23

10.70

18 *41.950Nina Cabalzar 99 TKV Frauenfeld 2.6 8.200 3.4 10.250 3.6 10.80012.700
5 30 18 165.0

13.60

19 41.650Stéphanie Schnyder 00 btv Luzern 2.4 2.9 9.950 2.0 10.200 3.0 9.95011.550
22 6 20 28

10.30

20 41.250Laura Rossier 00 Wünnewil 4.0 2.2 8.500 3.0 10.300 3.1 9.75012.700
5 26 17 29

12.30

21 41.050Anika van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.2 9.300 2.7 10.100 3.1 10.25011.400
24 13 25 25

11.00

22 40.900Juliette Cuenot 00 Gym Serrières 2.4 2.0 8.900 2.7 10.200 2.3 10.45011.350
26 18 20 21

9.40

23 40.500Sara Krähenbühl 99 Langenthal 3.0 2.2 7.850 3.0 10.250 3.5 11.00011.400
24 31 18 12

11.70

40.500Elena Teuber 01 TV Rüti 2.4 2.4 8.600 2.1 10.100 2.3 10.50011.300
28 21 25 19

9.20

25 40.200Julia Pfluger 99 Lenzburg 2.4 2.9 8.550 3.0 9.850 3.3 10.35011.450
23 23 28 22

11.60

26 39.850Nina Schuler 00 Altdorf 2.4 2.4 8.550 2.9 11.300 2.7 9.40010.600
33 23 8 30

10.40

27 39.250Romina Schläpfer 02 TV Rüti 2.4 2.3 8.600 2.7 9.750 3.1 10.05010.850
32 21 29 27

10.50

28 38.450Livia Brülhart 99 Kutu Bülach 3.0 2.3 8.500 2.9 7.750 3.4 10.85011.350
26 26 33 15

11.60

38.450Jacqueline Kubli 99 Glarnerland 3.0 2.2 8.700 2.7 9.050 2.4 8.90011.800
17 20 31 33

10.30

30 37.500Sarah Eberhard 00 Glarnerland 3.0 2.2 8.550 2.2 6.800 2.8 10.15012.000
13 23 34 26

10.20

31 37.150Sina Saggionetto 99 Neerach 3.0 2.3 7.400 3.1 9.100 2.7 9.35011.300
28 32 30 31

11.10

32 37.100Mirjam Auf der Maur 99 Altdorf 3.0 2.4 6.100 2.5 10.400 2.6 9.30011.300
28 33 16 32

10.50

33 36.200Loretta Keller 02 TV Rüti 2.4 1.5 8.350 2.7 9.050 1.4 8.50010.300
34 29 31 34

8.00

34 31.600Nina Buholzer 99 TKV Frauenfeld 2.4 0.0 0.000 2.5 10.150 3.4 10.50010.950
31 34 23 19

8.30

P4 Amateur Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Vivienne Bitter

Patronat

1 G47.150Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.311.200 3.5 12.100 3.7 11.20012.650
8 2 1 8

14.70

2 S46.600Carina Aschwanden 00 Obersiggenthal 4.2 3.210.250 3.4 11.900 3.8 11.95012.500
10 4 3 2

14.60

3 B45.850Mai Jenni 00 Lenzburg 4.0 2.3 9.950 2.9 11.550 3.6 11.75012.600
9 6 7 3

12.80
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P5

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Leonie Meier

1 G50.750Leonie Meier 02 Lenzburg 5.0 4.311.000 5.1 13.750 5.2 11.60014.400 1 2 1 1
19.60

2 S50.500Fabienne Strub 01 NKL 4.6 3.211.400 4.7 13.300 4.0 11.60014.200 2 1 2 1
16.50

3 B43.850Emilie Dubail 01 Gym Serrières 4.0 2.7 9.500 3.5 10.700 4.0 11.30012.350
4 4 3 4

14.20

4 42.300Lynn Schulz 01 NKL 4.0 2.9 9.200 5.0 8.300 4.0 11.45013.350 3 5 4 3
15.90

5 10.750Anina Wildi 02 Lenzburg 0.0 3.510.750 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000
5 3 5 5

3.50

6 0.000- (keine) 00 (keine) 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000
5 6 5 5

0.00

P5 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Leonie Meier

Patronat

1 G50.750Leonie Meier 02 Lenzburg 5.0 4.311.000 5.1 13.750 5.2 11.60014.400 1 2 1 1
19.60

2 S10.750Anina Wildi 02 Lenzburg 0.0 3.510.750 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000
5 3 5 5

3.50
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P6 Amateur

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Sara Catanzaro

1 G50.150Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 4.111.550 4.9 12.650 4.3 12.30013.650 1 1 1 1
17.70

2 S45.900Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 1.910.050 3.8 11.800 3.4 11.40012.650
4 2 3 2

13.30

3 B45.250Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 4.0 1.9 9.500 2.8 11.850 3.3 11.40012.500
5 3 2 2

12.00

4 *43.850Marion Soulier 97 Gym Serrières 4.2 1.2 8.900 2.7 10.900 3.4 11.05013.000 2 7 6 5
11.50

5 *43.550Anne Jeckelmann 98 Gym Serrières 4.2 1.2 9.400 3.3 10.250 3.1 11.15012.750 3 4 10 4
11.80

6 *42.700Kim Kuhn 96 TV Rüti 2.4 1.1 8.300 3.2 11.600 3.0 11.05011.750
13 10 4 5

9.70

7 *41.650Céline Buholzer 97 TKV Frauenfeld 4.0 1.1 8.400 2.3 9.850 3.3 10.90012.500
5 9 11 8

10.70

8 *41.450Tabea von Mühlenen 95 Gym Center Emme 3.2 1.2 8.450 3.3 10.700 3.4 10.15012.150
9 8 9 11

11.10

9 *40.250Zaina Serhani 97 TKV Frauenfeld 2.4 1.1 9.100 3.5 9.000 3.4 10.95011.200
18 5 13 7

10.40

10 *39.900Charline Marcherel 96 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 1.9 7.150 3.3 10.900 3.3 10.05011.800
11 18 6 12

11.50

11 *39.850Delia Hottinger 98 Lenzburg 4.0 1.1 8.050 3.1 9.400 3.1 10.05012.350
7 13 12 12

11.30

12 39.250Loraine Meier 98 Gym Serrières 4.0 1.1 8.050 1.7 8.450 3.1 10.40012.350
7 13 16 9

9.90

13 39.100Alexandra Müller 98 Wünnewil 2.8 1.0 7.800 2.7 10.800 2.6 9.10011.400
15 15 8 17

9.10

14 38.750Lea Bühler 97 TV Rüti 2.4 1.0 8.150 1.9 8.800 2.1 10.20011.600
14 11 14 10

7.40

15 37.300Simone Angèloz 93 Langenthal 2.4 3.0 9.050 3.4 7.450 3.0 9.45011.350
16 6 19 15

11.80

16 35.800Sarah Walker 98 Glarnerland 3.0 0.9 7.250 2.2 7.050 1.9 9.50012.000
10 16 20 14

8.00

17 35.500Anja Kummer 98 Glarnerland 2.4 0.9 8.100 2.5 8.100 1.9 8.15011.150
19 12 18 20

7.70

18 35.350Laura Wechsler 97 Basel BTV 2.4 1.0 7.150 1.8 8.200 2.2 8.20011.800
11 18 17 19

7.40

19 35.200Anna Schuler 97 Neerach 3.0 1.0 7.250 1.7 8.500 2.1 8.30011.150
19 16 15 18

7.80

20 28.900Eleonora Cé 95 SG Lugano 3.0 1.6 5.650 2.5 5.400 1.9 6.55011.300
17 21 21 21

9.00

21 27.200Chiara Schneider 98 Lenzburg 0.0 1.7 6.250 2.9 11.550 2.7 9.4000.000
21 20 5 16

7.30

22 4.100Joëlle Hug 98 Obersiggenthal 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 1.4 4.1000.000
21 22 22 22

1.40

P6 Amateur Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Sara Catanzaro

Patronat

1 G50.150Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 4.111.550 4.9 12.650 4.3 12.30013.650 1 1 1 1
17.70

2 S45.900Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 1.910.050 3.8 11.800 3.4 11.40012.650
4 2 3 2

13.30

3 B45.250Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 4.0 1.9 9.500 2.8 11.850 3.3 11.40012.500
5 3 2 2

12.00
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